
Print Date: 15-DEC-22 11:56 AM

Page:

Module: RMS
User ID: NOMANR

University of the Punjab
Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

AD Comm. 2-Year 3rd Sem Fall 2021 Overall

1 / 1

Associate Degree of Commerce Semester-3

Subject

Macroeconomics

Cost Accounting

Advanced Financial Accounting-I

Taxation Management-I

Business Law

         714

         714

         714

         714

         714

Appeared

         600

         583

         595

         577

         635

Passed

  84.03

  81.65

  83.33

  80.81

  88.94

Pass%

*** END OF REPORT ***

ADC-201

ADC-202

ADC-203

ADC-204

ADC-205


