University of the Punjab AD Comm. 2-Year 3rd Sem Fall 2021 Overall

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Subject			Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Associate Degree of Commerce Semester-3	ADC-201	Macroeconomics	714	600	84.03
	ADC-202	Cost Accounting	714	583	81.65
	ADC-203	Advanced Financial Accounting-I	714	595	83.33
	ADC-204	Taxation Management-I	714	577	80.81
	ADC-205	Business Law	714	635	88.94

^{***} END OF REPORT ***